Starfech-om

Hard-to-find made easy”

SFP Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-SX 1000BASE-SX 850nm DDM

ID: EXSFP1GESXST

Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP Juniper®
550m 1000BASE-SX 1GbE

. 850nm

’ 1.25Gbps

. LC

. 550m

* MTBF 3,381,761

. 1w

. DDM

SFP

StarTech.com SFP SFP
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Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

+ Juniper SEP

+ Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-SX  100%
. StarTech.com SFP

+ OEM MSA Multi-Source Agreement
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Lifetime
Juniper

IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX

1.25 Gbps

550m

850 nm

DDM
1 Gbps
MTBF 3,381,761
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0=C to 70=C (32°F to 158<F)
-40=C t0 85°C (-40=F to 185°F)

5 95%RH

Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

56.6 mm [2.2 in]
14 cm [0.5in]
12 cm [05in]

14.0 g [0.5 07]

114 cm [45in]
9.2 cm [3.6 in]
33cm[13in]

46.0 g [1.6 0z]

1-SFP
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